# M500010114

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
		·			

Office Use Only



000280184480

SECKET W 9: 58

15 DEC 17 PM 4: 28

RECEIVED

DEC 1 8 2015 S. YOUNG CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 916761 7280756

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$/160.00

---ا حالمان المنافقة المنافقة

ORDER DATE : December 17, 2015

ORDER TIME : 2:13 PM

ORDER NO. : 916761-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7280756

第2 <del>数</del> 要用 **数** 

#### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: PANTHER DAYTONA/SANDS LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER:

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:		ation Section n of Corporation	s				
SUBJI		nther Daytona/Sai	nds LLC				
			Name of	Limited Liability C	Company		
			eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refer				
Please	return ail	correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
		Clifford Esher					
			N	ame of Person			_
		Seyfarth Shaw l	LLP				
	Firm/Company					Heres	
		Two Seaport La	ine, Suite 300				
	Address				SEC 5		
		Boston, MA 02	2210				聖昌四
			City/S	tate and Zip Code			製 : [
		POines@panther	pi.com				
	•		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report noti	fication)	
For fur	ther infon	mation concerning	this matter, please call:				5元 58
	Clifford	d Esher		617 at (	946-481	11	
		Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Dayı	time Telephone Number	<del></del>
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301					
Enclos		eck for the followi .00 Filing Fee	ing amount:  □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, of Status & Certified C	

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE IVITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Panther Daytona/Sands	LLC	
(Name of Fore	eign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Com	pany," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid or "LLC.")	a. The alternate name must include "Limited
2. Delaware	3. 47-5338355	
	of which foreign limited liability (FEI nu	mber, if applicable)
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration	72 1
	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty li	ability)
5. 300 Trade Center, Suit	e 7700	
Woburn, MA 01801		
	(Street Address of Principal Office)	PAGE 5
6. 300 Trade Center, Suite	: 7700	Fill B
Woburn, MA 01801		一一
	(Mailing Address)	- 1 T
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Name;	Corporation Service Company	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street	를 하는 것. 
	Tallahassee . Florid	a 32301
	(City)	(Zip code)
this application, I hereby t with the provisions of all s	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of process for the above s accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of m tion as registered agent. Corporation Service Company	this capacity. I further agree to comply by duties, and I am familiar with and accept Courtney Williams
	Ву:	Asst. Vice President
•	(Registered agent's signature)	
R The name title or cana	city and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to ma	nana is/ora:
· .	ed Person, 300 Trade Center, Suite 7700, Woburn, MA 01801	-
	ed Person, 300 Trade Center, Suite 7700, Woburn, MA 01801	
- Transfer Transfer	od I cloth, 300 I rade Center, Batte 7700, Webarin, Wit Green	
Attached is a certificate of e urisdiction under the law of w of the translator must be subm	The William	having custody of records in the lation of the certificate under eath
	Signature of an (author) zed person	
	nccordance with section 605 0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for	
	Louis F. Karger	
<del></del>	Typed or printed name of Agnece	

Page 1

## Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PANTHER DAYTONA/SANDS LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PANTHER DAYTONA/SANDS LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2015.

FILED

5754814 8300 SR# 20151126485 Authentication: 10514385

Date: 12-01-15

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml